1
Solid State Relays for Heaters
G3PJ
Single-phase SSR with low heat
generation carrying up to 25A*
provides close mounting (up to 3
SSRs) to allow for downsizing of a
control panel.

• Conforms to cULus and EN standards (TÜV certification).
• RoHS compliant.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
* The applicable load current depends on the ambient temperature. For details, refer to Load Current vs. Ambient Temperature in Engineering
Data on page 3.
For the recent information on models that have been certified
for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 5.
Input
terminal
Output
terminal
Insulation
method
Operation
indicator
Rated input
voltage
Zero cross
function
Rated load
voltage
Rated load current (ambient
temperature of 40°C) *
Model
Close mounting
(Three SSRs)
Separate
mounting
Screw
terminals
Screw
terminals
Phototriac
coupler
Yes (orange) 12 to 24 VDC Yes
24 to 240 VAC
15 A 18 A G3PJ-215B DC12-24
25 A 27 A G3PJ-225B DC12-24
100 to 480 VAC
15 A 23 A G3PJ-515B DC12-24
25 A 27 A G3PJ-525B DC12-24
Push-In
Plus
terminal
blocks
24 to 240 VAC
15 A 18 A G3PJ-215B-PU DC12-24
25 A 27 A G3PJ-225B-PU DC12-24
100 to 480 VAC
15 A 23 A G3PJ-515B-PU DC12-24
25 A 27 A G3PJ-525B-PU DC12-24
G3PJ    -     @  @@B - @  DC12-24
Basic Model Name Rated input voltage1 2 3
1. Rated Load Voltage
2: 24 to 240 VAC
5: 100 to 480 VAC
2. Rated Load Current for Three Close-mounted SSRs
15: 15 A
25: 25 A
3. Input Terminal Form
Blank: Screw terminals
PU: Push-In Plus terminals
G3PJ
2